
X62 Peebles - Melrose 
via Galashiels, BGH 

 

  Monday to Saturday  

Service: X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 
Peebles, Eastgate  0700 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 
Innerleithen  0712 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912 2012 
Walkerburn  0718 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1918 2018 
Clovenfords  0728 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828 1928 2028 
Wood Street  0732 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 1932 2032 
Galashiels Interchange (Arr)  0738 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938 2038 
Galashiels Interchange (Dep) 0639 0739 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839   
Kingsknowes, Roundabout 0644 0744 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844   
Tweedbank, Railway Stn 0649 0749 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849   
Borders General Hospital 0653 0753 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853   
Melrose, Buccleuch Street 0657 0757 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1857   

 

X62 Melrose - Peebles 
via BGH, Galashiels 

 

  Monday to Saturday  

Service: X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 
Melrose, Buccleuch Street  0701 0801 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801 1901 
Borders General Hospital  0706 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906 
Tweedbank, Railway Stn  0710 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 
Kinsknowes Roundabout  0714 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 1914 
Galashiels Interchange (Arr)  0719 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819 1919 
Galashiels Interchange (Dep) 0620 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 
Wood Street 0626 0726 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 1926 
Clovenfords 0630 0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 
Walkerburn 0640 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940 
Innerleithen 0646 0746 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846 1946 
Peebles, Eastgate 0658 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858 1958 

 

Please maintain social distancing with our drivers and fellow customers. Thank You  

 



X62 Peebles - Melrose 
via Galashiels, BGH 

 

  Sunday  

Service: X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 
Peebles, Eastgate  0800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 
Innerleithen  0812 1012 1212 1412 1612 1812 2012 
Walkerburn  0818 1018 1218 1418 1618 1818 2018 
Clovenfords  0828 1028 1228 1428 1628 1828 2028 
Wood Street  0832 1032 1232 1432 1632 1832 2032 
Galashiels Interchange (Arr)  0838 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838 2038 
Galashiels Interchange (Dep) 0639 0839 1039 1239 1439 1639 1839  
Kingsknowes, Roundabout 0644 0844 1044 1244 1444 1644 1844  
Tweedbank, Railway Stn 0649 0849 1049 1249 1449 1649 1849  
Borders General Hospital 0653 0853 1053 1253 1453 1653 1853  
Melrose, Buccleuch Street 0657 0857 1057 1257 1457 1657 1857  

 

X62 Melrose - Peebles 
via BGH, Galashiels 

 

  Sunday  

Service: X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 X62 
Melrose, Buccleuch Street 0701 0901 1101 1301 1501 1701 1901 
Borders General Hospital 0706 0906 1106 1306 1506 1706 1906 
Tweedbank, Railway Stn 0710 0910 1110 1310 1510 1710 1910 
Kinsknowes Roundabout 0714 0914 1114 1314 1514 1714 1914 
Galashiels Interchange (Arr) 0719 0919 1119 1319 1519 1719 1919 
Galashiels Interchange (Dep) 0720 0920 1120 1320 1520 1720 1920 
Wood Street 0726 0926 1126 1326 1526 1726 1926 
Clovenfords 0730 0930 1130 1330 1530 1730 1930 
Walkerburn 0740 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 1940 
Innerleithen 0746 0946 1146 1346 1546 1746 1946 
Peebles, Eastgate 0758 0958 1158 1358 1558 1758 1958 

 

Please maintain social distancing with our drivers and fellow customers. Thank You  

 


